
IEII -Mondav thru Friday Bus Schedule

Depart Shopping Center 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33
Telegraph &Atlantic 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38
Citadel 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39

Commerce Casino 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40
Train Station 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11 :10 L 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45

Garfield &Slauson 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11 :13 U 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48
Greenwood & Gage 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 N 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50

Garfield &Gage 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11 :19 C 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54

Eastern &Randolph 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 H 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58

Eastern & Slauson 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59

Eastern &Bandini 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05

Atlantic &Washington 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08
Harbor &Eastern 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10

City Hall 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11

Telegraph &Tubeway 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18
Citadel 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19
Goodrich & Whittier 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25
Arrive Shopping Center 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27


